

BRIDGEND COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL

Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 Authorised Maximum Fare Tariff from 26 September 2022

Tariff 1 6.00am to 8.00pm	£3.50 First ½ mile or part thereof. £2.20 for each subsequent mile £0.10 per 1/22 of a mile
Tariff 2	£4.30 First ½ mile or part thereof.
8.00pm to 6.00am every day.	£2.40 for each subsequent mile
+ Bank holidays (except Christmas Day)	£0.10 per 1/24 of a mile
Tariff 3	£5.50 First ½ mile or part thereof.
6.00am to 8.00pm	£2.60 for each subsequent mile
5 or more passengers.	£0.10 per 1/26 of a mile.
Tariff 4	£6.50 First ½ mile or part thereof.
8.00pm to 6.00am	£3.00 for each subsequent mile
5 or more passengers.	£0.10 per 1/30 of a mile
Extra Charges Waiting Time Christmas Eve (6pm to midnight) Christmas Day New Year's Eve (6pm to 6am on 2nd January) For each article of luggage conveyed outside the passenger compartment Maximum contamination charge	£0.33 per minute Tariff 2 (over 5 persons - Tariff 4) Tariff 1 x 2 (over 5 persons - Tariff 3 x 2) Tariff 2 (over 5 persons - Tariff 4) £0.25 £125

The above tariff applies to all hackney carriage journeys that start and end within Bridgend County Borough.

This document is available in Welsh / Mae'r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg